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THE STRAUSS FAMILY
Vol. 1

Johann Straussjun.

An der schdonen blauen Donau
The Blue Danube

Na krasnom modrom Dunaji
Op. 314

Johann Straussjun.
Kaiserwalzer
Emperor's Waltz
Cisarsky valCik
Op. 437

Johann&Josef Strauss (r/rr. O. Stalla)
Walzer aus ,,Die Straussbuben”
Waltz from 'Strauss Fellows'

ValCik zo spevohry Straussovi chlapci

Johann Strauss sen.

Loreley - Rheinklange
Loreley-Music of the Rhine
Loreley-Hudba Ryna

Op. 154

WALTZES

10:36

11:06

3:45

9:42



